bergquistinc.com 1 800 537 7518
Note:  Valve will open double back check filler valves
for adding methanol, also used on older style multi-valve
tanks for liquid withdrawal through the filler valve. The
handwheel design opens the valve slowly for safety.
Unloading Adapters
Vent Valves and Level Gauges
902AJ410-054 J403S
140
Part Number Description
M450A 1 3/4 F Acme x 3/4 FNPT, 90°
903A 1 3/4 F Acme x 3/4 FNPT, 90°
Use with 623B or 1855SD Fill Valves only
Mfg after 1995
Fisher
Part
Number
Marshall Excelsior
Part Number Inlet Dip Tube Stop Fill
Dial Comment
- MEJ400 1/4” MNPT No No Brass
J402S MEJ402S 1/4” MNPT No No Stainless Steel, MEJ402S has tee handle
J403S - 1/4” MNPT No Yes Stainless Steel
- MEJ410-054 1/4” MNPT Yes No Brass, Dip Tube 5.4”
- MEJ410-066 1/4” MNPT Yes No Brass, Dip Tube 6.6”
- MEJ410-120 1/4” MNPT Yes No Brass, Dip Tube 12.0”
J415 MEJ415 3/4” MNPT No No Stainless Steel, Two 1/4” Outlet
J415-1 - 3/4” MNPT No No Stainless Steel, w/0-400 PSI Gauge & Bleeder
- MEJ400/72¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve #72 Orifice
- MEJ401SC² 1/4” MNPT Yes No Replacement Self Cleaning Bleeder Screw and Seat
- MEJ410/72-5.4¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve with 5.4” dip tube
- MEJ410/72-5.7¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve with 5.7” dip tube
- MEJ410/72-6.6¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve with 6.6” dip tube
- MEJ410/72-6.9¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve with 6.9” dip tube
- MEJ410/72-120¹ 1/4” MNPT Yes No Low Emission Brass Vent Valve with 12.0” dip tube
Notes: (1) The Marshall Excelsior low emission vent valve provides minimal loss of product while allowing
                the operator to bleed down connections and detect liquid levels during filling operations.
           (2) MEJ401SC includes a captured #54 orifice drill reamer to ream the valve’s orifice hole each time the adjusting screw
                is loosened eliminating nuisance orifice clogging. Compatible with all exiting vent valve bodies for easy field change out.
               Parts:  MEJ401 Standard bleeder stem & seat only (the part that turns)
               2550-40P “Stop Filling When Liquid Appears” dial only
MEJ401SC
Unloading Adapters, Vent Valves and Level Gauges